DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

BUILT BETTER CONTRACTORS LLP

BURKE HUNTER ADAMS LLP

BURLEIGH PARTNERSHIP LLP

BURLINGTON PARTNERS LLP

BURNDELL PROPERTIES LLP

BURNS PARTNERSHIP LLP

BURRAGE AYRES CONSULTANTS LLP

BURTON & CO LLP

THE BUSBY STOOP PARTNERSHIP LLP

BUSINESS SENSE CONSULTING LLP

BUTTERFLYEFFECT UK LLP

BUXTON ARCHITECTURAL STONE LLP

BWA DESIGN LLP

B-WAN LLP

B-WAN LLP

BWB TU LLP

BYT LLP

CADBURY FOUR LLP

CADBURY ONE LLP

CADBURY SIX LLP

CADBURY SIX LLP

CADBURY SIX LLP

CADBURY SIX LLP

CADBURY THREE LLP

CADBURY TWO LLP

CADMAN AND SON LLP

CADWYN CAPITAL LLP

CAEDMON PARTNERS LLP

CAFE AFRICA LLP

CAG PARTNERS LLP

CAIRN ASSETS LLP

CAIRNS WHARF LLP

CAKE SOUNDS LLP

CALCOT OUTFITTERS LLP

CALESA DOWNING LLP

CALISTA LLP

CALPE PROPERTIES LLP

CALUNIUS CAPITAL LLP

CALVERTS MANAGEMENT LLP

CALVERTS MANAGEMENT LLP

C A M HOLDINGS LLP

CAMAL ARCHITECTS LLP

CAMARA LEISURE LLP

CAMBIUM UK LLP

CAMBRIDGE EMPLOYMENT LAW LLP

CAMBRIDGE FINANCIAL PARTNERS LLP

CAMBRIDGE FINANCIAL PARTNERS LLP

CAMBRIDGE FINANCIAL PARTNERS LLP

CAMBRIDGE HAEMATOLOGY LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

CAMBRIDGE ROAD LLP

CAMERON CUNNINGHAM LLP

CAMERON WEBSTER LLP

CAMP KERALA LLP

CANCER CENTRE LONDON LLP

CANCER TRIALS UK LLP

0C345094
0C307646
0C318502
0C371240
0C326555
0C328015
0C334813
0C335124
0C332835
0C346877
0C348914
0C310949
0C344050
0C310870
0C310870
0C348985
0C300851
0C359332
0C359329
0C370440
0C370440
0C370440
0C370440
0C359331
0C359330
0C317729
0C310938
0C316587
0C337103
0C311592
0C326736
0C350827
0C354014
0C343795
0C342094
0C353698
0C306262
0C324721
0C371024
0C371024
0C327511
0C328458
0C343258
0C341922
0C360405
0C306328
0C306328
0C306328
0C344491

0C360212
0C313505
0C337419
0C313055
0C352271
0C322408

(1)
(b1)
(b1)
(B1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(1)
(b1)
(©1)
(€2)
(02)
(b1)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(C1)
(C1)
(D)
(€1
(D2)
(02)
(b1)
(€1
(D2)
(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(01)
(02)
(C1)
(1)
(01)
(1)
(p1)
(b1)
(02)
(€2)
(C1)
(1)
(CI)

(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(b1)
(®2)

05/01/2012
0570172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
0870172012
0570172012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
0970172012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
0470172012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
0870172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
1070172012
05/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012

04/01/2012
08/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012

BUCKLOW PARTNERSHIP LLP
BUILT BETTER CONTRACTORS LLP
C & B MEAD CONSULTANTS LLP
CANDEY LLP

CANDEZA SUPPLIES LLP

C & J BLACKBURN LLP

C & L FARMER ASSOCIATES LLP
C & M PLANT AND EQUIPMENT HIRE LLP
CANDORSYS LLP

CANDORSYS LLP

CANDORSYS LLP

THE C & R BAMBAGE LLP
CANNING HOLIDAY LETTINGS LLP

CANUTE LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

CANVAS WALL LLP

CANWOOD FARM 2 LLP

CAPE HENLEY LLP

CAPE VERDE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLP
CAPITAL & PROVINCIAL LLP
CAPITAL CENTRAL LLP

CAPITAL HILL MARKETS LLP
CAPITAL RADIANCE LLP

CAPITAL RADIANCE LLP

CAPITAL SURVEYORS AND VALUERS LLP
CAPITOLINE DEWATERING LLP

CAP PARTNERS LLP

CAPSTOCK ASSET MANAGEMENT LLP
CAPSTOCK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLP
CAPSTONE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLP
CAPTIVE CLOSURES LLP

CAPTIVE CLOSURES LLP

CAPTIVE CLOSURES LLP

CAPTIVE CLOSURES LLP

CAPVEST ASSOCIATES LLP
CARASTONE LLP

CARAVANA TRANSITS LLP

CARAVANA TRANSITS LLP
CARBONCOPY.EU LLP

CARCAJOU CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP
CARDEN"S ACCOUNTANTS LLP
CARDIGAN ROAD LLP

CARDINVEST LLP

CARDINVEST LLP

CARE-FULL HOLIDAYS LLP

CARGO ASSET LLP

CARITEKS UNIVERSAL LLP

CARLETON HOUSE (SOLIHULL) LLP
CARLEX TECHNOLOGY LLP

CARMEL HOMES LLP

CARMICHAEL PROPERTIES LLP

CAROE & PARTNERS LLP

CARPENTER BOX LLP

CARPENTER BOX WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP
CARR HR LLP

CARRON VALLEY WIND FARM LLP
CARR STERNE LLP

0C333595
0C345094
0C302114
0C343975
0C342392
0C302480
0C351152
0C371199
0C314707
0C314707
0C314707
0C319144
0C301721
0C305985
0C343776
0C357134
0C344725
0C332893
0C346068
0C310592
0C349654
0C351959
0C351959
0C350548
0C311663
0C306408
0C344526
0C345109
0C328438
0C325220
0C325220
0C325220
0C325220
0C371275
0C333381
0C321031
0C321031
0C348393
0C338331
0C317929
0C321160
0C347269
0C347269
0C343711
0C305510
0C360606
0C371288
0C359528
0C321111
0C354903
0C319602
0C317470
0C338257
0C334869
0C353591
0C352513

(02)
(€1)
(01)
(®1)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(B1)
(©2)
(C1)
(€2)
(01)
(1)
(01)
(01)
(EL)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(C1)
(C1)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(©2)
(€2)
(B1)
(02)
(C1)
(1)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(1)
()
(1)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(B1)
(b2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(CIY)

06/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
1070172012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
1070172012
04/01/2012
0970172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
1070172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012
0970172012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
0970172012
1070172012
04/01/2012
0570172012
0670172012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012



